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Namn Klass Lag Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Saga Berquist L09 3 Solna uskf 49,3 51,8 53,1 50 51,2 51,2 306,6

2 Arvid Buckard L09 Rosersberg uskf 50,5 51,9 51,7 49,7 48,5 51,6 303,9

3 Tim Tinggren L09 Ösmo uskf 50,6 52,5 49,5 49,2 51,4 50,5 303,7

4 Isabella Bark L09 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 50,4 50,6 49,7 50,8 50,6 49,8 301,9

5 Norton Ojala L09 3 Solna uskf 51,1 50,9 50,1 45,4 48,1 47,9 293,5

6 Mathillda Persson L09 Össeby-Garn uskf 44,5 47,9 48,1 51,4 49,6 45,5 287

1 Carl Nordal L11 1 Solna uskf 53 53,2 52,3 52,7 52,4 52,9 316,5

2 Nora Wurtzel L11 1 Rosersberg uskf 52,8 52,3 52,6 52,1 51,9 51,7 313,4

3 Anders Hemtman Johansson L11 2 Ununge uskf 53,2 51,9 51,3 51,3 52,1 52,6 312,4

4 Lousie Engdahl L11 Botkyrka uskf 51,7 52,2 52,1 51,5 52,3 52,1 311,9

5 Lucas Brisenmark L11 2 Össeby-Garn uskf 51,8 52,2 52,1 50,6 51,6 51,9 310,2

6 Emil Brisenmark L11 2 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,3 51,1 51 52 51,7 51,9 310

7 Jonas Weeden L11 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 51,2 52,1 51,3 51,8 51,7 49,6 307,7

8 Alexander Hansekers L11 2 Solna uskf 50,9 50 49,8 51,7 52,7 52,5 307,6

9 Robert Jällrud L11 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 50,3 50,4 50,7 51,4 50,4 50,1 303,3

10 Niklas Erlandsson L11 3 Össeby-Garn uskf 50,5 48,7 49,9 50,1 49,1 49,8 298,1

11 Emil Starkenberg L11 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 44,4 47,8 49 46 48,2 49,2 284,6

1 Fanny Pettersson L13 1 Solna uskf 52,3 52,9 53,1 53,5 53,4 52,3 317,5

2 Jimmy Borg L13 1 Ununge uskf 52,8 53 52,9 53,1 52,8 52,7 317,3

3 Joakim Lindgren L13 2 Solna uskf 52,5 52,8 52,7 51,5 53,4 52,3 315,2

4 Martin Kramar L13 Botkyrka uskf 52,1 52,4 53,9 53,2 51,9 51,3 314,8

5 Morgan Bergquist L13 1 Solna uskf 52,1 51,9 52,2 52,7 53,4 52,3 314,6

6 Kajsa Buckard L13 1 Rosersberg uskf 51,9 53 52,4 52,5 52,6 51,8 314,2

7 Emma Persson L13 L13 1 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,3 51,5 52 52,9 52,8 52,4 313,9

8 Sandra Ahlen L13 Botkyrka uskf 52,7 51,3 51,8 52,1 52,9 52,1 312,9

9 Mikael Eriksson   L13 L13 Väsby uskf 53,4 51,4 51,9 52,5 51,6 51,8 312,6

10 Alexandra Ulander L13 L13 1 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,4 51,1 52,8 50,7 53,1 52,4 312,5

11 Jacob Åman L13 1 Ösmo uskf 53,2 51,5 51,9 52,4 52 51,2 312,2

12 Arvid Norström (Vänster) L13 1 Ösmo uskf 51,5 51,6 51,1 52,6 51,4 53,7 311,9

13 Amanda Lindén L13 L13 1 Össeby-Garn uskf 52 52,8 51,5 51,8 50,8 52,6 311,5

14 Jonas Samuelsson L13 Rosersberg uskf 51,6 52,9 51,4 52,2 52 51,3 311,4

15 Kim Goude L13 Rosersberg uskf 51,5 51,4 52,3 51,1 51,5 52,3 310,1

16 Fredrik Lönegren L13 3 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,5 52,6 50,8 50,7 50,5 52,3 309,4

17 Pontus Stange   L13 L13 Väsby uskf 50 51,4 51,5 52,2 51,2 52,5 308,8

18 Anton Gunnarsson L13 Ösmo uskf 51,4 51,4 50,3 49,5 51,6 52,1 306,3

19 Alexander Lönegren L13 3 Össeby-Garn uskf 51 49,9 49,8 52,2 49,3 49,2 301,4

20 Anton Hermansson L13 Södermalm-Liljeholmens 52,9 51,3 48,5 49,6 50,9 46,9 300,1

21 Linnea Johansson L13 Rimbo uskf 51,3 50,9 48,3 50,3 50,1 47,9 298,8

22 Mattias Hjertner-Bjälkestrand L13 2 Össeby-Garn uskf 49,9 50,8 43,3 48,4 50 48,2 290,6

23 André Kristofferson L13 1 Täby-Viggbyholm 48,4 50,8 46 49,4 46,6 46,2 287,4

24 Nick Vicenpe L13 Botkyrka uskf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Linus Danielsson L13 Ununge uskf 0
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Namn Klass Lag Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Sara Borg L15R 1 Ununge uskf 52,1 52,3 52,4 52,8 52,8 53,8 316,2

2 Madelene Björklund L15R 2 Ununge uskf 52,8 51,4 52 53,2 52 52 313,4

3 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson L15R 2 Ununge uskf 52,1 51,6 52,8 52,6 51,7 52,5 313,3

4 Jakob Lundin L15r Rosersberg uskf 52,3 52,1 51,5 52,4 51,4 52,5 312,2

5 Frida Mattsson L15R 1 Ununge uskf 51,2 52,1 52 51,8 52,4 52,7 312,2

6 Rebecca Pettersson L15r 2 Solna uskf 52 52 52,4 52,2 51,5 51,6 311,7

7 Robin Wahlmark L15r 3 Solna uskf 50,6 53 51,4 52 52,7 51,4 311,1

8 Robin Källström L15r 1 Rosersberg uskf 52,6 52 52 51,1 51,3 51,8 310,8

9 John Sundberg L15R Rosersberg uskf 51,8 51,5 51,2 51,2 50,6 51,6 307,9

10 Jennifher Westberg L15R 1 Ösmo uskf 49,4 49,8 48,8 50,4 52,8 50,3 301,5

11 Mikael Blomberg L15r Rosersberg uskf 50,8 49,6 50,4 49,7 49,6 50,5 300,6

12 Robert Rindå L15r Botkyrka uskf 51,6 49 50,2 48,7 51,8 49,2 300,5

13 Elsa mellquist L15r 1 Täby-Viggbyholm 48,4 52,5 50,8 49,4 46,7 47,5 295,3

1 Elinor Engström LÖ Södermalm-Liljeholmens 49,1 49,3 50,6 44,9 48,5 50,3 292,7

2 Niklas Virtanen   L20 LÖ Väsby uskf 47,1 42,8 47,9 46,8 49,1 47,2 280,9

3 Jimie Björklund   L17s LÖ Väsby uskf 45,8 44,5 45,9 44,3 45,9 48,2 274,6

4 Vanja Augustsson LÖ 1 Täby-Viggbyholm 46,1 47,4 44,4 46,3 44,7 44,4 273,3

5 Andreas Molin LÖ Rosersberg uskf 46,5 46,3 45,1 45,7 42,6 40,1 266,3

6 Alexander Axelsson LÖ Södermalm-Liljeholmens 46,8 46,9 43,2 42,2 43,6 43,3 266

7 Johan Ångström LÖ Järfälla uskg 45,9 46,8 45,6 39,6 43,7 43,4 265

8 Thérèse Molin LÖ Rosersberg uskf 44,6 39,8 40,1 44,3 41 42,7 252,5

9 Rasmus Lindblad LÖ 2 Täby-Viggbyholm 36,3 34,8 42,7 41,5 36,4 43,3 235

10 Robert Berge LÖ Rosersberg uskf 41,7 35,9 36,5 42,5 40,7 33,3 230,6

11 Erik Antonsson LÖ Täby-Viggbyholm 32,1 28,9 42,5 41,4 45,8 36,7 227,4

12 Linnea Rilegård LÖ 2 Täby-Viggbyholm 41,6 34,5 38,3 29,9 29,9 40,4 214,6

13 Björn Åhrlin LÖ 2 Täby-Viggbyholm 29,9 34,1 35,8 38,1 35,1 37,1 210,1
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Carl Nordal L11 1 Solna uskf 53 53,2 52,3 52,7 52,4 52,9 316,5

Morgan Bergquist L13 1 Solna uskf 52,1 51,9 52,2 52,7 53,4 52,3 314,6

Fanny Pettersson L13 1 Solna uskf 52,3 52,9 53,1 53,5 53,4 52,3 317,5 948,6

Jimmy Borg L13 1 Ununge uskf 52,8 53 52,9 53,1 52,8 52,7 317,3

Frida Mattsson L15R 1 Ununge uskf 51,2 52,1 52 51,8 52,4 52,7 312,2

Sara Borg L15R 1 Ununge uskf 52,1 52,3 52,4 52,8 52,8 53,8 316,2 945,7

Anders Hemtman Johansson L11 2 Ununge uskf 53,2 51,9 51,3 51,3 52,1 52,6 312,4

Cecilia Hemtman Johansson L15R 2 Ununge uskf 52,1 51,6 52,8 52,6 51,7 52,5 313,3

Madelene Björklund L15R 2 Ununge uskf 52,8 51,4 52 53,2 52 52 313,4 939,1

Nora Wurtzel L11 1 Rosersberg uskf 52,8 52,3 52,6 52,1 51,9 51,7 313,4
Kajsa Buckard L13 1 Rosersberg uskf 51,9 53 52,4 52,5 52,6 51,8 314,2
Robin Källström L15r 1 Rosersberg uskf 52,6 52 52 51,1 51,3 51,8 310,8 938,4

Alexandra Ulander L13 L13 1 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,4 51,1 52,8 50,7 53,1 52,4 312,5

Amanda Lindén L13 L13 1 Össeby-Garn uskf 52 52,8 51,5 51,8 50,8 52,6 311,5

Emma Persson L13 L13 1 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,3 51,5 52 52,9 52,8 52,4 313,9 937,9

Alexander Hansekers L11 2 Solna uskf 50,9 50 49,8 51,7 52,7 52,5 307,6

Joakim Lindgren L13 2 Solna uskf 52,5 52,8 52,7 51,5 53,4 52,3 315,2

Rebecca Pettersson L15r 2 Solna uskf 52 52 52,4 52,2 51,5 51,6 311,7 934,5

Arvid Norström (Vänster) L13 1 Ösmo uskf 51,5 51,6 51,1 52,6 51,4 53,7 311,9

Jacob Åman L13 1 Ösmo uskf 53,2 51,5 51,9 52,4 52 51,2 312,2

Jennifher Westberg L15R 1 Ösmo uskf 49,4 49,8 48,8 50,4 52,8 50,3 301,5 925,6

Norton Ojala L09 3 Solna uskf 51,1 50,9 50,1 45,4 48,1 47,9 293,5

Saga Berquist L09 3 Solna uskf 49,3 51,8 53,1 50 51,2 51,2 306,6

Robin Wahlmark L15r 3 Solna uskf 50,6 53 51,4 52 52,7 51,4 311,1 911,2

Emil Brisenmark L11 2 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,3 51,1 51 52 51,7 51,9 310

Lucas Brisenmark L11 2 Össeby-Garn uskf 51,8 52,2 52,1 50,6 51,6 51,9 310,2

Mattias Hjertner-Bjälkestrand L13 2 Össeby-Garn uskf 49,9 50,8 43,3 48,4 50 48,2 290,6 910,8

Niklas Erlandsson L11 3 Össeby-Garn uskf 50,5 48,7 49,9 50,1 49,1 49,8 298,1

Alexander Lönegren L13 3 Össeby-Garn uskf 51 49,9 49,8 52,2 49,3 49,2 301,4

Fredrik Lönegren L13 3 Össeby-Garn uskf 52,5 52,6 50,8 50,7 50,5 52,3 309,4 908,9

Isabella Bark L09 1 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 50,4 50,6 49,7 50,8 50,6 49,8 301,9

Emil Starkenberg L11 1 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 44,4 47,8 49 46 48,2 49,2 284,6

Robert Jällrud L11 1 Närtuna-Gottröra uskf 50,3 50,4 50,7 51,4 50,4 50,1 303,3 889,8

André Kristofferson L13 1 Täby-Viggbyholm 48,4 50,8 46 49,4 46,6 46,2 287,4

Elsa mellquist L15r 1 Täby-Viggbyholm 48,4 52,5 50,8 49,4 46,7 47,5 295,3

Vanja Augustsson LÖ 1 Täby-Viggbyholm 46,1 47,4 44,4 46,3 44,7 44,4 273,3 856

Björn Åhrlin LÖ 2 Täby-Viggbyholm 29,9 34,1 35,8 38,1 35,1 37,1 210,1

Linnea Rilegård LÖ 2 Täby-Viggbyholm 41,6 34,5 38,3 29,9 29,9 40,4 214,6

Rasmus Lindblad LÖ 2 Täby-Viggbyholm 36,3 34,8 42,7 41,5 36,4 43,3 235 659,7

Lag


